and Conditions in the envelop or enclose exemption certificate obtaind from MSME/ Statutory 

authorities. The offers with non-submission of EMD will be summarily rejected. 

5) SECURITY DEPOSIT:  

The empanelled courier agencies who are accepting the standardized rates fixed by the 

Bank shall deposit an amount of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand only) as security 

for due performance of the contract within 14 days from the date of intimation letter issued 

by the Bank.  

The security deposit shall be remitted by way of DD favouring “Canara Bank, Circle 

Office” payable at CHENNAI. The security deposit shall be held by the Bank for the contract